Position

Police Chief
Police Corporal Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Lieutenant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Records
Communications Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Dispatcher/Clerk
Dispatcher/Clerk

Other Positions Held City

San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino

San Marino

San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino

San Marino

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$163,071
$151,551
$138,292
$128,663
$125,854
$119,748
$115,677
$112,442
$110,139
$107,798
$105,528
$104,722
$104,578
$103,929
$102,762
$102,549
$99,822
$99,733
$99,415
$97,461
$93,596
$92,072
$89,906
$87,198

$82,026
$77,682
$73,664
$63,708
$58,863

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,466
$26,026
$35,458
$32,599
$30,103
$41,334
$36,941
$41,827
$35,668
$41,587
$26,702
$22,843
$35,485
$35,570
$38,061
$37,905
$33,743
$23,656
$47,709
$30,811
$21,632
$34,086
$19,915
$10,682

$37,525
$30,193
$15,692
$13,300
$15,883



Administrative Analyst

Dispatcher/Clerk

Dispatcher/Clerk
Police Recruit

Code Compliance Coordinator
Dispatcher/Clerk
Parking Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Dispatcher/Clerk
Police Cadet

Police Cadet
Dispatcher/Clerk
Records Clerk
Dispatcher/Clerk

Rec Coordinator/Srts

Code Compliance
Coordinator

Police Officer

Records Clerk

San Marino

San Marino

San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino

San Marino

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$56,713
$50,172

$34,246
$30,655
$27,855
$22,390
$16,099
$13,776
$9,298
$9,087
$8,408
$6,901
$4,261
$2,636
$259

$21,014
$18,928

$0
$6,075
$10,816
$1,125
$604
$517
$1,719
$341
$315
$1,448
$160
$190
$10



