Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		San Marino	Police	\$163,071	\$37,466
Police Corporal	Police Sergeant	San Marino	Police	\$151,551	\$26,026
Police Sergeant		San Marino	Police	\$138,292	\$35,458
Police Corporal		San Marino	Police	\$128,663	\$32,599
Police Sergeant	Lieutenant	San Marino	Police	\$125,854	\$30,103
Police Sergeant		San Marino	Police	\$119,748	\$41,334
Police Corporal		San Marino	Police	\$115,677	\$36,941
Police Sergeant		San Marino	Police	\$112,442	\$41,827
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$110,139	\$35,668
Police Sergeant		San Marino	Police	\$107,798	\$41,587
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$105,528	\$26,702
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$104,722	\$22,843
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$104,578	\$35,485
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$103,929	\$35,570
Police Corporal		San Marino	Police	\$102,762	\$38,061
Police Corporal		San Marino	Police	\$102,549	\$37,905
Police Officer	Police Corporal	San Marino	Police	\$99,822	\$33,743
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$99,733	\$23,656
Lieutenant		San Marino	Police	\$99,415	\$47,709
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$97,461	\$30,811
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$93,596	\$21,632
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$92,072	\$34,086
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$89,906	\$19,915
Police Records Communications Supervisor		San Marino	Police	\$87,198	\$10,682
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$82,026	\$37,525
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$77,682	\$30,193
Police Officer		San Marino	Police	\$73,664	\$15,692
Dispatcher/Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$63,708	\$13,300
Dispatcher/Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$58,863	\$15,883

Administrative Analyst		San Marino	Police	\$56,713	\$21,014
Dispatcher/Clerk	Code Compliance Coordinator	San Marino	Police	\$50,172	\$18,928
Dispatcher/Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$34,246	\$0
Police Recruit	Police Officer	San Marino	Police	\$30,655	\$6,075
Code Compliance Coordinator		San Marino	Police	\$27,855	\$10,816
Dispatcher/Clerk	Records Clerk	San Marino	Police	\$22,390	\$1,125
Parking Enforcement		San Marino	Police	\$16,099	\$604
Parking Enforcement		San Marino	Police	\$13,776	\$517
Dispatcher/Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$9,298	\$1,719
Police Cadet		San Marino	Police	\$9,087	\$341
Police Cadet		San Marino	Police	\$8,408	\$315
Dispatcher/Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$6,901	\$1,448
Records Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$4,261	\$160
Dispatcher/Clerk		San Marino	Police	\$2,636	\$190
Rec Coordinator/Srts		San Marino	Police	\$259	\$10